LTA 1667 1667

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 9637 9637

COMMISSION  13027

STATUTORY BONUS 2024-25 1240 1240

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings:INR. 34867 47894 Total Deductions:INR. 2000

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 45894

(Rupees Forty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Four Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

ADITYA ATUL MULEY